
ADDAMS FAMILY DATES (CAST MEMBERS)  
 
*Not everyone will be called to each rehearsal.  The schedule will be very specific.  
 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Tu 9/3/24 (4-8 pm)  - Vocal Auditions (please sing a song from the show) 
Wed 9/4/24 (4-8 pm) - Dance Auditions, initial Callback Auditions 
Th 9/5/24 (4-8 pm) - Callback Auditions (By invitation of Directors) 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Sun 9/8/24 (Noon - 4 pm)  
Tu 9/10/24 (4 - 8 pm) 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Sun 9/15/24 (Noon - 4 pm)  
Tu 9/17/24 (4 - 8 pm) 
Th 9/19/24 (4 - 8 pm) 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Sun 9/22/24 (Noon - 4 pm) 
Tu 9/24/24 (4 - 8 pm) 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Sun 9/29/24 (10 am - 8 pm) - COSTUME FITTING TODAY 
Tu 10/1/24 (4 - 7 pm) 
Th 10/3/24 (4 - 8 pm) 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Sun 10/6/24 (Noon - 4 pm) 
Tu 10/8/24 (4 - 8 pm) 
Th 10/10/24 (4 - 8 pm) 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Sun 10/13/24 (Noon - 4 pm) 
Tu 10/15/24 (4 - 8 pm) 
Wed 10/16/24 (4 - 8 pm) 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Sun 10/20/24 (Noon - 4 pm) 
Tu 10/22/24 (4 - 8 pm)  
Wed 10/23/24 (4 - 9 pm) - SET BUILD 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Sun 10/27/24 (Noon - 4 pm)  
Tu 10/29/24   (4 - 8 pm) 
Wed 10/30/24 (4 - 8 pm) 
Fr 11/1/24 (4 - 8 pm) 
Sat 11/2/24 (Noon - 5 pm)  
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
 
 - Continued on Next Page  - 
 



TECH WEEK:  
 
Sun 11/3/24 (Noon - 5 pm)  Tech Rehearsal 
Mon 11/4/24 (Time TBD)  
Tu 11/5/24   (4 - 8 pm)  Dress Rehearsal 
Wed 11/6/24 (4 - 8 pm)  Dress Rehearsal 
Th 11/7/24 (4 - 8 pm)  Dress Rehearsal 
Fr 11/8/24 (Call time 5 pm)  Performance 7 pm 
Sat 11/9/24 (Call time Noon)  Performance 2 pm and 7 pm 
Sun 11/10/24 (Call time Noon)  Performance 2 pm 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Wed 11/13/24 (Call time 7 am) SCHOOL DAY PERFORMANCES 9 am and Noon  
Fr 11/15/24 (Call time 5 pm) Performance 7 pm 
Sat 11/16/24 (Call time Noon)  Performance 2 pm and 7 pm 
Sun 11/17/24 (Call time Noon)  Performance 2 pm 
Sun 11/17/24 (5 pm)  STRIKE SET 
 


